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Price
169.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.62% (-1.05)

US2600031080
DOV

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

23,347 EUR
S&P 500

169.35 EUR (60)
170.15 EUR (59)
169.40 EUR
169.40 EUR
169.40 EUR
170.45 EUR
166.30 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2600031080&ID_NOTATION=2043970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2600031080&ID_NOTATION=2043970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe38561ffb3c91dbb7186759bb20c9ebe0fe5d5ddba36e7c49eda21447a9c000&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34afd253af2e57100&time=1715841976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55b03692d1e96d625f476a9aa4349e5c4c849a7c33c321bfab010bdc295eee56&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d8571f6c3f7887ee9&time=1715841976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb5402f15b8b415117c0b19cbeeb38077cc3d280d99ddbbe26e7c577d8915349&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b09e1f76b84047b4&time=1715841976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=265b330a03ceb7ee91a69818402409c3a6a81dacc4642bb8f74c8178e492c6db&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32004f3299e896bfe&time=1715841976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afea0745d0a6e0cff0c8352890c732b52a8702ce8f21cedb12fd7c35cca20468&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fb860d516a1d297b&time=1715841976&tool=RSC

DOVER CORP

Details
2024/05/15 08:05:03 5y
Price
169.40 EUR lI
Difference © -062%(-1.05) 160.00 H
General attributes Ilr'{l J'J\ H
ISIN US2600031080 140.00 Y ‘w
Symbol DOV r"\.d' F
Exchange Frankfurt f. J l\L
Currency EUR t20.00
Sector Other
Security type Stock 100.00 Y'h" W
Market cap (m) 23,347 EUR J‘ 1
Benchmark S&P 500 ;ifn )’111 Jk,ﬂ\'
30.00 Ili h
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 169.35 EUR (60) .
Ask (Ask size) 170.15 EUR (59) 60.00
Open 169.40 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 169.40 EUR
Low 169.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 170.45 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 166.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 170.73 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 163.84 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 151.88 EUR (4)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 139.15 EUR (6)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 171.95 EUR (2024/05/13)
Perf (%)  +37.68% +33.58% +36.80%  YTD Low | date 132.20 EUR (2024/01/18)
Perf (abs.) +46.65 +42.85 +45.85 52 Weeks High | date 171.95 EUR (2024/05/13)
Beta 0.87 0.93 0.99 52 Weeks Low | date 120.80 EUR (2023/10/31)

Volatility  17.48 18.74 22.83
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 169.75 EUR 0.02 4
14
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:04 169.40 EUR 0.00 1
15
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 183.71 USD 154.47 22,008
14
Munich 2024/05/ 08:14 170.20 EUR 0.00 1
15
London Stock 2024/03/ 14:30 176.34 USD 0.01 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2043970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74298767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1961974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805506

DOVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

08:00 169.40 EUR 0.00

08:05 169.40 EUR 0.00

08:10 169.35 EUR 0.00

08:14 169.40 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19731

DOVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DOVER CORP.

3005 Highland Parkway, Suite 200 - 60515
Downers Grove

Telefon: +1-630-541-1540
Fax: +

E-mail: info@dovercorporation.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Danita Ostling

Deborah
DeHaas

Eric Spiegel

H. Gilbertson

Keith Wandell

Kristiane
Graham

Marc Howze

Michael
Johnston

Michael Mark
Manley

Richard J. Tobin
Brad M.
Cerepak

Girish Juneja

Kimberly Bors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@dovercorporation.com

	DOVER CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



